
$4,200

155 OCEAN LANE DR, KEY BISCAYNE, FL,
33149
https://ritterproperties.com

Live the Key Biscayne lifestyle in this beautifully renovated
1BR/1.5BA annual rental with serene garden and pool views and
sunny south exposure. Enjoy beach access, a gym, tennis courts,
a party room, a 24/7 lobby, and gate attendants. Unfurnished and
move-in ready, this bright and elegant unit features covered
parking and guest spaces in a […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 895 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 895 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: COMMODORE CLUB WEST
CONDO

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Coldwell Banker Realty

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Pool

UnitNumber: 207 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 2 MLS ID: A11794223

Building Details
Cooling features: Electric Year built: 1973

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: COMMODORE CLUB WEST CONDO Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Concrete Heating: Central

Parking: Assigned, Electric Vehicle Charging Station(s),
Guest, Limited # Of Vehicle, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features



Features: Entrance Foyer, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector, Building
Security, Complex Fenced, Gated with Guard, Lobby
Attended, Security Patrol, TV Monitor

Amenities: Dishwasher, Electric Range,
Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Refrigerator

CommunityFeatures: Tennis, Gated, Pool, Tennis
Court(s), Exercise Room, Gated Community, Laundry
Facilities, Management On Site

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian
Shutters, Blinds, Sliding

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony, Tennis Court(s)

PoolFeatures: Above Ground, Private Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No


